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Aleksandr
Danila
Arseni
Daniel
Dmitri
Joonas
Nikolai
Markus

Daniel

Nemirski
Popovits
MjakoSin
Karsten
Rodzik
Vahesoo
Ogoltsov
Tugevus

Eichfeld

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

4:18.74
4:32.41
4:36.78
4:37.80
4:40.76
4:42.24
5:15.96
5:19.24
5:20.56
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